KAN; OVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
<=y CEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

rz\/’/ “%"‘w’ 'LQQ% \®\F A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
\ * %
\ “ \ \.?‘(_‘1‘(‘ \
\ I\ s & January 10, 2008
3 A e
\ PQ%ISE‘W’ITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY
V2T ELECTION OFFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
A. Candidate: MILACK TALIA
Address: 7209 Eby Ave., #302
City and Zip: Mermiam, KS 66204 County: Johnson
Office Sought: State Representative Dist. No.: 023
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 01, 2007 through December 31, 2007)

1) Cash on hand at beginning of period $ 0.78
2) Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) $ 4,236.00
3) Cash available this period (Add lines 1 and 2 ) § 4236.78
4) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) $ 25.93
5) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract line 4 from line 3) $ 4210.85
6) In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) $  232.23

7) Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) $ 15,281.92

D. I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been
examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct, and complete.
I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false
document is a class A misdemeanor.

01/01/08 @—,

Date Signature of Candidate, Milack Talia

GEC Form Rev, 2001




10:08 AM
01/09/08
Accrual Basis

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Schedule A-- Contributions & Other Receipts

January through December 2007

Date Name Name Address
11/17/2007 Apol, Faith & Verstraete, Dan - Biz Owner Grandville, Ml 49418
12/31/2007 Beerens, Jodi - Consultant Kansas City, MO 64112
12/198/2007 Brown, Steve - Prairie Village, KS 66208
12/15/2007 Cline, Betty - Retired 6105 Slater St. Merriam, KS 66202
12/14/2007 Coleman, Ed - Engineer Lenexa, KS 66215
12/14/2007 Cromwell, Thurston - Attorney Fairway, KS 66205
12/17/2007 Ellwood, James 6611 Burnham Dr. Merriam, KS 66202
12/31/2007 Eveslage, Roberta - Lenexa, KS 66220
12/15/2007 Gasaway, Richard - Engineer

Overland Park, KS 66213

Pay Meth
L |

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Amount
. ]

-500.00
-500.00

-500.00
-500.00

-50.00
-50.00

-100.00
-100.00

-50.00
-50.00

-20.00
-20.00

-25.00
-25.00

-100.00
-100.00

-25.00
-25.00
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10:08 AM
01/09/08
Accrual Basis

12/27/2007

12/28/2007

12/22/2007

12/27/2007

12/31/2007

12/13/2007

12/20/2007

12/15/2007

12/18/2007

Hartney - Sheila -

Hurt, Nancy

Jambrosic - Cathy

Leiker, Nancy -

MacGee, Karen -

Martin, Amy - Homemaker

Mundy, Carol

Myer, Susan - Attorney

Newman, Geof - IT Manager

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Schedule A-- Contributions & Other Receipts

January through December 2007

Overland Park, KS 66214

11116 W. 72nd Terr. Shawnee, KS 66203

Overland Park, KS 66221

Overland Park, KS 66213

Overland Park, KS 66212

Olathe, KS 66062

10700 W. 69th St. Shawnee, KS 66203

2919 W. 49th Terr. Westwood, KS 66205

Kansas City, MO 64131

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

-100.00
-100.00

-75.00
-75.00

-25.00
-25.00

-100.00
-100.00

-100.00
-100.00

-100.00
-100.00

-50.00
-50.00

-100.00
-100.00

-50.00
-50.00
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10:08 AM
01/09/08
Accrual Basis

12/27/2007

11/17/2007
12/31/2007

11/17/2007
12/31/2007

05/07/2007
12/31/2007

12/14/2007

12/31/2007

Schaible, Meaghan - Student

Talia; George - Professor, WSU
Talia, George - Professor, WSU

Talia, Haydee - Homemaker
Talia, Haydee - Homemaker

Talia, Milack - Engineer
Talia, Milack - Engineer

Taylor, Missy - Retired

Wood, Tandy -

TOTAL

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Schedule A-- Contributions & Other Receipts

January through December 2007

Overland Park, KS 66204

8807 E. Harry St., #801 Wichtia, KS 67207
8807 E. Harry St., #801 Wichtia, KS 67207

8807 E. Harry St.,, #801 Wichita, KS 67207
8807 E. Harry St., #801 Wichita, KS 67207

7209 Eby Ave, #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave, #302 Merriam, KS 66204

Roeland Park, KS 66205

Overland Park, KS 66212

Credit Card

Check
Check

Check
Check

Cash
Check

Credit Card

Check

-25.00
-25.00

-250.00
-250.00
-500.00

-250.00
-250.00

-500.00

-11.00
-1,000.00
-1,011.00

-30.00
-30.00

-100.00
-100.00

-4,236.00
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10:10 AM
01/09/08

Accrual Basis

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions
January 01 through December 31, 2007

Date Name Name Address Split Memo Amount
01/01/2007 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Domains licensing milack & milacktalia 119.40
01/24/2007 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Registration/Filing KS SoS annual report 40.00
10/16/2007 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Dining Out 9.98
11/02/2007 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Dining Out 8.00
11/12/2007 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Supplies envelopes 12.33
12/14/2007 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Bulk Mail ask lettersto L O U 42.52

232.23
TOTAL

232.23
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10:11 AM Milack for Kansas, Inc.
01/09/08

Accrual Basis Schedule C-- Expenditures & Other Disbursements (Checking)
January 01 through December 31, 2006

Date Name Name Address Split Memo Amount
05/07/2007 Talia, Milack - Engineer 7208 Eby Ave, #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Loan - Milack Talia -11.77
-11.77

TOTAL -11.77

Page 1 of 1



10:12 AM
01/09/08
Accrual Basis

Schedule C-- Expenditures & Other Disbursements (Saving)
January 01 through December 31, 2007

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Date Name Name Address Split Memo
12/13/2007 PayPal 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank Fee contribution from Martin
12/14/2007 PayPal 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank Fee contribution from Coleman
12/14/2007 PayPal 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank Fee contribution from Taylor
12/17/2007 PayPal 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank Fee contribution from Gasaway
12/19/2007 PayPal 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank Fee contribution from Brown
12/22/2007 PayPal 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank Fee contribution from Jambrosic
12/27/2007 PayPal 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank Fee contribution from Schaible
12/27/2007 PayPal 2211 N. First St. San Jose, CA 95131 Bank Fee contribution from Leiker

TOTAL

Amount
.|

-3.20
-1.75
-1.17
-1.03
-1.75
-1.03
-1.03
-3.20

-14.16

-14.16
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10:30 AM
01/09/08
Accrual Basis

Date

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Schedule D-- Other Transactions
January 01, 2006 through December 31, 2007

Name Name Address Split Memo Amount
02/27/2006  Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Registration/Filing articles of incorporation 22.00
03/01/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Domains licensing milack & milacktalia 109.45
03/01/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Hosting milack & milacktalia website 23.70
03/01/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 LAN Lines 32.87
03/20/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Supplies paper 44.66
03/26/2006  Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 LAN Lines 12.66
03/27/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Supplies laminating 32.26
03/30/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Supplies maps 19.00
03/30/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Supplies maps 1.00
03/31/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Supplies laminating 32.10
04/10/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Supplies paper 47.56
04/12/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Business Cards 47.89
04/15/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Supplies laminating 8.54
04/21/2006  Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave,, #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Shipping 8.10
04/22/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 LAN Lines 17.25
04/25/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Shipping walk-cards 8.10
05/01/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Shipping walk-cards 9.45
05/15/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Equipment pda 348.52
05/21/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 LAN Lines 13.58
05/27/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Brochures cutting walk-cards 8.01
05/31/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Brochures paper 105.41
06/09/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Mileage trip to Topeka - 140 miles @ $0.445/mile 62.30
06/09/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Turnpike Tolls trip to Topeka 0.70
06/09/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Turnpike Tolls trip to Topeka 0.70
06/09/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave,, #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Filing Fees candidate filing 105.00
06/14/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Brochures paper 95.11
06/27/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Stamps 21.06
07/03/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 LAN Lines 13.58
07/11/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Stamps 35.10
07/11/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Stamps 35.10
07/12/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Supplies advance voting data 175.00
07/12/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Mailers 129.03
07/12/2006 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Filing Fees xerox charges for McC petition 6.00
07/14/2006  Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Gas 32.52
07/14/20086 Milack Talia 7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204 Shipping butk mail permit & annual fee 320.00
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10:30 AM
01/09/08
Accrual Basis

07/14/2006
07/14/2006
07/15/2006
07/15/2006
07/17/2006
07/17/2006
07/21/20086
07/21/20086
07/21/2006
07/22/2006
07/24/2006
07/24/2006
07/24/2006
07/27/2006
07/28/2006
08/03/2006
08/03/2006
08/10/2006
08/29/2006
08/30/2006
09/01/2006
09/04/2006
09/04/2006
09/09/2006
09/09/2006
09/12/2006
09/13/2006
09/19/2006
09/19/2006
09/21/2006
09/23/2006
09/23/2006
09/25/2006
09/25/2006
09/27/2006
09/28/2006
09/28/2006

Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Schedule D-- Other Transactions
January 01, 2006 through December 31, 2007

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204

Accrued Bulk Mail
Mailers

Equipment

Supplies

Supplies

Domains

Shipping

Checking (US Bank)
Dining Out

Accrued Bulk Mail
Accrued Bulk Mail
Signs

LAN Lines
Checking (US Bank)
Supplies

Domains

Domains

Checking (US Bank)
LAN Lines

Business Cards
Checking (US Bank)
Brochures
Brochures

Supplies

Supplies

Accrued Bulk Mail
Supplies

Accrued Bulk Mail
Supplies

Dining Out

LAN Lines
Postcards

Stamps

Supplies

Postcards

Checking (US Bank)
Shipping

primary mailer
cut job

work gloves
envelopes

voter registration data

licensing mitack.com
R&E report

weekly meetup
primary mailer
primary mailer

cut job
licensing milack.org
licensing milack.net

cut job

envelopes
paper
general mailer
envelopes
general mailer
paper

paper
cut job
5R9FG-DI98QG

750.00
12.83
4.27
138.45
50.00
9.95
4.20
-1,048.00
3.31
300.00
600.00
983.92
13.59
-500.00
3.21
9.95
9.95
-284.00
13.78
58.75
-150.00
3.21
3,384.00
11.54
52.70
22213
23.07
236.00
52.70
11.66
13.74
62.03
124.80
105.41
12.83
-1,720.00
13.96
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10:30 AM
01/09/08

Accrual Basis

08/28/2006
09/30/2006
10/02/2006
10/05/2006
10/09/2006
10/11/2006
10/12/2006
10/13/2006
10/15/2006
10/16/2006
10/18/2006
10/19/2006
10/19/2006
10/19/2006
10/19/2006
10/20/2006
10/20/2006
10/22/2006
10/23/2006
10/24/2006
10/24/2006
10/26/2006
10/27/20086
10/27/2006
10/28/2006
10/30/2006
10/31/2006
10/31/2006
10/31/2006
11/02/2006
11/02/2006
11/03/2006
11/14/2006
01/01/2007
01/24/2007
05/07/2007
10/16/2007

Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Schedule D-- Other Transactions
January 01, 2006 through December 31, 2007

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave,, #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7208 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7208 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave,, #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave,, #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7208 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7208 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7208 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204

Brochures

Supplies

Accrued Bulk Mail
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Accrued Bulk Mail
Accrued Bulk Mail
Signs

Accrued Bulk Mail
Accrued Bulk Mail
Accrued Bulk Mail
Supplies

Supplies

Stamps

Supplies

LAN Lines

Stamps

Accrued Bulk Mail
Stamps

Checking (US Bank)
Stamps

Supplies

Accrued Bulk Mail
Supplies

Accrued Bulk Mail
Accrued Bulk Mail
Brochures

Accrued Bulk Mail
Checking (US Bank)
Dining Out
Checking (US Bank)
Domains
Registration/Filing
Checking (US Bank)
Dining Out

labels

general mailer

envelopes

labels and envelopes
advance voting list

labels

General Mailer - Dream 01
General Mailer - Dream 02

General Mailer - Dream 04
advance voting mailer
advance voting mailer
labels

labels

advance voting

envelopes

advance voting
General Mailer - Dream 05
advance voting

H23 voter file

General Mailer - Dream 06
fax R&E report

General Mailer - Dream 07
General Mailer - Dream 0X

General Mailer - Dream 08

meetup

licensing milack & milacktalia
KS SoS annual report

1,051.37
57.69
136.00
23.48
260.27
21.53
152.38
1,036.00
914.00
1,374.17
914.00
127.00
10.00
253.44
177.78
10.71
19.056
20.56
25.20
846.00
63.00
-2,380.00
130.41
50.00
831.00
21.53
831.00
54.00
683.28
869.14
-5.00
5.22
-100.00
119.40
40.00
-11.77
9.98
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10:30 AM
01/09/08

Accrual Basis

11/02/2007
11/12/2007
12/14/2007
12/31/2007

Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia
Milack Talia

TOTAL

Milack for Kansas, Inc.

Schedule D-- Other Transactions
January 01, 2006 through December 31, 2007

7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204
7209 Eby Ave., #302 Merriam, KS 66204

Dining Out
Supplies

Bulk Mail
Other Income

envelopes
ask lettersto LO U
Loan

8.00
12.33
42.52

1,000.00

15,281.92

15,281.92
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